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High Point Individual Performance (STATE)

Janik, Chris424 NE­Corbett 68 1

Dewar, Shelby219 WI­Cascade 67 2

Benson, Cammi830 CE­Sisters 55 3

Dewar, Madelen250 WI­Cascade 52 4

Burback, Natalie528 NE­Sandy 42 5

Coehlo, Molly878 CE­Mt View 42 5

Morgan, Sydney1547 NV­Canby 39 7

Stevens, Emma1607 TV­West Linn 38 8

Fredericks, Haley1029 SV­South Eugene 36 9

Moore, Anne1579 NV­Silverton 35 10

Brooks, Cari660 NW­Hillsboro 32 11

Michelsen, Kailee1472 NV­Newberg 30 12

Skinner, Rosie953 CE­Redmond 29 13

Hudson, Lea1432 NV­Amity 29 13

Morris, Hannah62 SO­Eagle Point 28 15

Helgeson, Courtney467 NE­Estacada 28 15

Laguardia, Jessica1652 TV­Colton 28 15

Ireland, Georgann931 CE­Bend 27 18

Geisler, Annabelle1083 SV­North Eugene 27 18

Chandler, Olivia2034 CE­Sisters 27 18

Bennett, Elecia516 NE­Sandy 26 21

Eichler, Monica1433 NV­Amity 26 21

Weninger, Maghan1751 TV­Oregon City 26 21

Bowman, Taylor646 NW­Glencoe 24 24

Mitchell, Crystal805 CE­Pendleton 23 25

Woolsey, Kelsey108 SO­Hidden Valle 22 26

Mobley, Colton1073 SV­Elmira 21 27

Toreson, Brooke158 SO­South Medfor 20 28

Swyers, Alex403 NE­Mayer Christ 20 28

Kralovec, Carrie1544 NV­Canby 20 28

Atchison, Melanie251 WI­Cascade 19 31

Hayden, Region959 CE­Redmond 19 31

Hawley, Jenna150 SO­South Medfor 18 33

Hitchcock, Jordan1546 NV­Canby 18 33

Willis, Megan1561 NV­Silverton 18 33

Norlin, Sierra1662 TV­Colton 18 33
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Searles, Mckenzie228 WI­South Salem 16 37

Bernards, Emily381 WI­West Albany 16 37

Jacobs, Audrey727 NW­Southridge 16 37

McCarthy, Moira1595 NV­Sherwood 16 37

Saunders, Autumn2031 CE­Sisters 16 37

Pfaff, Victoria47 SO­Crater 15 42

Holley, Makenzie239 WI­South Salem 15 42

Hanson, Kaylie1002 SV­Churchill 15 42

Jahnke, Mikyla151 SO­South Medfor 14 45

Malkon, Maddi152 SO­South Medfor 14 45

Martin, Clay203 WI­Corvallis 14 45

Easton, Kimberly271 WI­West Salem 14 45

Andrew, Alyssa627 NW­Forest Grove 14 45

Chandler, Ellie826 CE­Sisters 13 50

Hale, Alex1601 TV­West Linn 13 50

Stephens, Mikayla157 SO­South Medfor 12 52

Cook, Cassie238 WI­South Salem 12 52

Wright, Kayla544 NE­Sandy 12 52

Heide, Bailey1402 NV­Perrydale 12 52

Pak, Hayley1602 TV­West Linn 12 52

Janssens, Montana7 SO­Ashland 11 57

Cuevas, Anna216 SV­Junction Cit 11 57

Stokes, Anja499 NE­Wilson 11 57

Ekman, McKenzie724 NW­Southridge 11 57

Johnson, Amira1145 SV­Thurston 11 57

Janes, Nicole1692 TV­Tualatin 11 57

McGill, Megan154 SO­South Medfor 10 63

Ross, Megan1589 NV­Sherwood 10 63

Shaw, Sammy1671 TV­Tigard 10 63

Walley, Lauren2060 CE­Trinity Luth 10 63

Gierloff, Madison38 SO­Crater 9 67

Torrey, Kayla51 SO­Crater 9 67

McClure, Lindsey83 SO­Henley 9 67

Renner, Brianna221 WI­Cascade 9 67

Bishop, Shelby341 WI­Scio 9 67

Campbell, Kate886 CE­Bend 9 67
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Crew, Alexandra648 NW­Glencoe 8 73

Jaehnig, Shaelan1212 SV­North Bend 8 73

Tolman, Cassie1534 NV­Canby 8 73

Gould, Mallery530 NE­Sandy 7 76

Rosholt, Shelby629 NW­Forest Grove 7 76

Corkran, Shannon721 NW­Southridge 7 76

Grippin, Amanda862 CE­Mt View 7 76

Davis, Jordan1112 SV­Pleasant Hil 7 76

Sloop, Annie1608 TV­West Linn 7 76

Duyck, Samantha601 NW­Banks 6 82

Rosauer, Bobbi Jo827 CE­Sisters 6 82

McCarthy, Karlynn962 CE­Redmond 6 82

Lowe, Leah1074 SV­Elmira 6 82

Potter, Sarah1562 NV­Silverton 6 82

OConnor, Elissa2005 CE­Sisters 6 82

Newman, Kamie84 SO­Henley 5 88

DeForest, Madeline227 WI­North Salem 5 88

McNab, Erin275 WI­West Salem 5 88

Brosius, Madeline647 NW­Glencoe 5 88

Palin, Jake990 CE­Madras 5 88

Guenther, Elsie1565 NV­Silverton 5 88

Lovenburg, Kassandra1658 TV­Colton 5 88

Morales, Paige98 SO­Hidden Valle 4 95

DiMatteo, Anna103 SO­Hidden Valle 4 95

Fraser, Hannah329 WI­Stayton 4 95

Therrien, Monica690 NW­Nestucca 4 95

Storey, Brenna1596 NV­Sherwood 4 95

Larecy, Kalina1821 SV­Roseburg 4 95

Stickel, Kyle20 SO­Bonanza 3 101

Lowe, Ally241 WI­Sprague 3 101

Ward, Courtney353 WI­Lebanon 3 101

Watson, Sarah378 WI­West Albany 3 101

Olsen, Amy384 WI­West Albany 3 101

Hildum, Peri421 NE­Corbett 3 101

Waymire, Jodi580 NE­Sam Barlow 3 101

Sundbaum, Jessica1182 SV­North Bend 3 101
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Hare, Naomi1572 NV­Silverton 3 101

Langston, Michaela27 SO­Butte Falls 2 110

VanSlander, Shelby272 WI­West Salem 2 110

Neal, Lindsey382 WI­West Albany 2 110

Goodrich, Danielle458 NE­Estacada 2 110

Caseday, Kaitlyn503 NE­Sam Barlow 2 110

Kendall, Dallis605 NW­Banks 2 110

Snoeck, Valentine664 NW­Hillsboro 2 110

Stalnaker, Justine673 NW­Hillsboro 2 110

Stover, Desiree714 NW­Scappoose 2 110

Spitzer, Hannah729 NW­Southridge 2 110

Achterhof, Kristen1172 SV­Willamette 2 110

Hunt­Statzer, Sophia1210 SV­Springfield 2 110

Rietman, Marissa1694 TV­Tualatin 2 110

Henkin, Kelila1765 TV­Oregon City 2 110

Fazz, Aly1772 TV­Oregon City 2 110

Cheyne, Elizabeth15 SO­Bonanza 1 125

Perkins, Kylie18 SO­Bonanza 1 125

Smith, Kristal19 SO­Bonanza 1 125

Hobbs, Danielle72 SO­Grants Pass 1 125

Moore, Claire155 SO­South Medfor 1 125

Moser, Ethan213 WI­SalemAcademy 1 125

Currey, Jenissa338 WI­Scio 1 125

Coon, Katie377 WI­West Albany 1 125

Cook, Gabriella390 WI­Newport 1 125

Ford, Makenzie427 NE­Corbett 1 125

Stout, Breanne463 NE­Estacada 1 125

Mixon, Kaitlyn470 NE­Estacada 1 125

Gangwer, Mallory478 NE­Clackamas 1 125

Thompson, Camie498 NE­Wilson 1 125

Joy, Hannah525 NE­Sandy 1 125

Butts, Keith532 NE­Sandy 1 125

Knapp, Jennifer545 NE­Sandy 1 125

Clark, Breanna608 NW­Beaverton 1 125

Gray, Hannah611 NW­Beaverton 1 125

Trask, Nicole621 NW­Century 1 125
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Eaton, Delany662 NW­Hillsboro 1 125

Jones, Emily728 NW­Southridge 1 125

Bates, Charisa818 CE­LaPine 1 125

McCarty, Hailey824 CE­LaPine 1 125

Gilbert, Nathan856 CE­Northlake 1 125

Berg, Kim1008 SV­Churchill 1 125

Sheehan, Kerry1018 SV­South Eugene 1 125

Rinehart, Alex1067 SV­Elmira 1 125

Dunham, Shaniah1069 SV­Elmira 1 125

Murray, Isabelle1141 SV­Thurston 1 125

Redding, Destinee1170 SV­Willamette 1 125

Dexter, Lyndee1180 SV­North Bend 1 125

Chipman, Ashley1423 NV­North Marion 1 125

Tipikin, Elena1425 NV­North Marion 1 125

Hoffman, Montana1436 NV­Amity 1 125

Salzberg, Karina1466 NV­Newberg 1 125

Beauchamp, Cheyenne1482 NV­Dallas 1 125

Scott, Brittany1536 NV­Canby 1 125

Vincent, Joanna1550 NV­Canby 1 125

Larson, Sarah1558 NV­Silverton 1 125

Graham, Amalea1568 NV­Silverton 1 125

Moore, Heidi1569 NV­Silverton 1 125

Fettig, Molly1590 NV­Sherwood 1 125

Middleton, Alex1592 NV­Sherwood 1 125

Hudson, Katie1673 TV­Tigard 1 125

Halvorson, Katie1685 TV­Tualatin 1 125

Bicandi, Tayler1690 TV­Tualatin 1 125

Ingram, Abby1753 TV­Oregon City 1 125

Thiessen, Ashley1758 TV­Oregon City 1 125

Althauser, Savannah1761 TV­Oregon City 1 125

Snyder, Shelby1764 TV­Oregon City 1 125

Weninger, Brenna1787 TV­Molalla 1 125

Henry, Erica1820 SV­Roseburg 1 125

Curl, Lauren2054 CE­Trinity Luth 1 125

Haynes, Jaycie2055 CE­Trinity Luth 1 125

Count: 179
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Taylor, Sophia582 NE­Sam Barlow 38 1

Perkins, Kylie18 SO­Bonanza 37 2

Daggett, Kelsie1147 SV­Thurston 35 3

Geist, Savannah2065 CE­Ridgeview 32 4

Skaggs, Taylor105 SO­Hidden Valle 30 5

James, Valerie522 NE­Sandy 29 6

Johnson, Makayla1656 TV­Colton 29 6

Campbell, Kate886 CE­Bend 27 8

Lencioni, Faith1784 TV­Molalla 27 8

Anderson, Ashlea354 WI­Lebanon 26 10

Fox, Emma1755 TV­Oregon City 25 11

Bernards, Emily381 WI­West Albany 23 12

Foster, Megan814 CE­Summit 23 12

Puppo, Rebeckah500 NE­Sam Barlow 21 14

Binz, Austin1513 NV­Yamhill­Carl 21 14

Martin, Clay203 WI­Corvallis 20 16

Hart, Denali807 CE­Summit 20 16

Hayden, Region959 CE­Redmond 20 16

Wolfe, Kodi1493 NV­Dallas 20 16

Larson, Sarah1558 NV­Silverton 19 20

Hess, Kody17 SO­Bonanza 18 21

Brandt, Angie231 WI­South Salem 18 21

Watson, Sarah378 WI­West Albany 18 21

Ritschard, Hayley520 NE­Sandy 18 21

Kimpton, Mckenzie1140 SV­Thurston 18 21

Johnson, Jadynne352 WI­Lebanon 17 26

Miller, Tanna386 WI­West Albany 17 26

Green, Alissa973 CE­Crook 17 26

McQuown, Syd1766 TV­Oregon City 17 26

Couey, Zoe1484 NV­Dallas 16 30

Sloop, Annie1608 TV­West Linn 15 31

Ward, Bowdie129 SO­Klamath Unio 14 32

Zimmer, Holly705 NW­Rainier 14 32

Churilla, Madisyn1543 NV­Canby 14 32

Loomis, Jayden1024 SV­Cottage Grov 13 35

Stickel, Kyle20 SO­Bonanza 12 36
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Crompton, Brittani361 WI­Sweet Home 12 36

Ford, Makenzie427 NE­Corbett 12 36

Neal, Hannah738 NW­St. Helens 12 36

Mortier, Brianna1007 SV­Churchill 12 36

Beam, Keely90 SO­Hidden Valle 11 41

Boston, Geneva229 WI­Sprague 11 41

Ragon, Trevor293 WI­North Salem 11 41

Kelly, David327 WI­Stayton 11 41

Smith, Maddie808 CE­Summit 11 41

Beauchamp, Cheyenne1482 NV­Dallas 11 41

Spence, Emily1836 SV­Roseburg 11 41

Cook, Kimberly696 NW­Rainier 10 48

Koellermeier, Mikaela873 CE­Mt View 10 48

Ryerse, Macie1146 SV­Thurston 9 50

Dyck, Marissa1523 NV­McMinnville 9 50

Woolsey, Kelsey108 SO­Hidden Valle 8 52

Gibbons, Cheyenne1779 TV­Molalla 8 52

DeAngelis, Kenra1789 TV­Molalla 8 52

Kinsey, Jaydra2059 CE­Trinity Luth 8 52

Woolsey, Mikayla109 SO­Hidden Valle 7 56

Burk, Josie1233 SV­Sheldon 7 56

Turner, Aunika1554 NV­Canby 7 56

Cuevas, Anna216 SV­Junction Cit 6 59

Rist, Anna362 WI­Sweet Home 6 59

Berglund, Monica579 NE­Sam Barlow 6 59

Richardson, Billie927 CE­Redmond 6 59

Kunkle­Read, Nehalem1726 TV­Lake Oswego 6 59

Foster, Adrienne313 WI­Philomath 5 64

Crippen, Carly735 NW­St. Helens 5 64

Pederson, Sheyanne754 NW­Vernonia 5 64

Hansen, Kaycee907 CE­Redmond 5 64

Martin, Laurynn1506 NV­Yamhill­Carl 5 64

Ingram, Abby1753 TV­Oregon City 5 64

Pfaff, Victoria47 SO­Crater 4 70

Chanaud, Cheyenne148 SO­South Medfor 4 70

Palin, Jake990 CE­Madras 4 70
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Price, Taylor1404 NV­Perrydale 4 70

Eichler, Monica1433 NV­Amity 4 70

Weber, Tyler746 NW­Tillamook 3 75

Schueller, Shania1026 SV­Cottage Grov 3 75

Sustello, Taryn1174 SV­Willamette 3 75

Tolman, Cassie1534 NV­Canby 3 75

Gailey, Zack16 SO­Bonanza 2 79

DiMatteo, Lena93 SO­Hidden Valle 2 79

Galloway, Mykah126 SO­Klamath Unio 2 79

Miller, Kaylee276 WI­West Salem 2 79

Pimentel, Devin278 SV­Junction Cit 2 79

Rigsby, Tamekea292 WI­North Salem 2 79

Kimball, Alicia346 WI­Lebanon 2 79

James, Billy529 NE­Sandy 2 79

Johnson, Kadi583 NE­Sam Barlow 2 79

Bonebrake, Hannah625 NW­Forest Grove 2 79

Jones, Jasmine667 NW­Hillsboro 2 79

Cook, Natalee697 NW­Rainier 2 79

Jaehnig, Shaelan1212 SV­North Bend 2 79

Geddes, Jack "JD"1256 SV­Mapleton 2 79

Slone, Michael1826 SV­Roseburg 2 79

Smith, Kristal19 SO­Bonanza 1 94

Hager, Peyton82 SO­Henley 1 94

Fitzhugh, Madison94 SO­Hidden Valle 1 94

McKenzie, Holly116 SO­Illinois Val 1 94

Hoppezak, Hana128 SO­Klamath Unio 1 94

Wilson, Tabitha137 SO­North Medfor 1 94

Jahnke, Mikyla151 SO­South Medfor 1 94

Prater, Bailee210 WI­Harrisburg 1 94

Huuki, Mandi212 WI­Harrisburg 1 94

DeForest, Madeline227 WI­North Salem 1 94

Corwin, Reanna309 WI­Philomath 1 94

Schrock, Megan316 WI­Philomath 1 94

Classen, Alexa342 WI­Scio 1 94

Griffin, Kaylynn457 NE­Estacada 1 94

Christenson, Jessica461 NE­Estacada 1 94
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Krueger, Angela462 NE­Estacada 1 94

Stout, Breanne463 NE­Estacada 1 94

Caseday, Kaitlyn503 NE­Sam Barlow 1 94

Bartz, Morgann527 NE­Sandy 1 94

Brostrom, Hayden592 NE­Sam Barlow 1 94

Mees, Brianna593 NE­Sam Barlow 1 94

Begg, Alora628 NW­Forest Grove 1 94

Hays, Morgan649 NW­Glencoe 1 94

Snoeck, Valentine664 NW­Hillsboro 1 94

Morford, Kelce670 NW­Hillsboro 1 94

Therrien, Monica690 NW­Nestucca 1 94

Gates, Mackenzie700 NW­Rainier 1 94

Ekman, McKenzie724 NW­Southridge 1 94

Dreyer, Savannah736 NW­St. Helens 1 94

Sherer, Kalli745 NW­Tillamook 1 94

Bates, Charisa818 CE­LaPine 1 94

Rosauer, Bobbi Jo827 CE­Sisters 1 94

Gilbert, Nathan856 CE­Northlake 1 94

Hood, Delaney866 CE­Mt View 1 94

Grossman, Joy867 CE­Mt View 1 94

Heywood, Justine870 CE­Mt View 1 94

Brant, Lacie884 CE­Bend 1 94

Thompson, Emily971 CE­Crook 1 94

Jensen, Lakota991 CE­Madras 1 94

Hanson, Kaylie1002 SV­Churchill 1 94

Christman, Alice1022 SV­Cottage Grov 1 94

Lay, Jenna1065 SV­Elmira 1 94

Pew, Elizabeth "Lizzy"1066 SV­Elmira 1 94

Dexter, Lyndee1180 SV­North Bend 1 94

Wright, Noel1192 SV­Marshfield 1 94

Nunez, Carly1225 SV­Sheldon 1 94

Geddes, Chet1257 SV­Mapleton 1 94

Mode, Marissa1409 NV­Perrydale 1 94

Chipman, Ashley1423 NV­North Marion 1 94

Friedrich, Kearsten1471 NV­Newberg 1 94

Hansen, Cari1489 NV­Dallas 1 94
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Pedersen, Kristi1496 NV­Dallas 1 94

Huff, Nyssa1507 NV­Yamhill­Carl 1 94

Reber, Jaleena1510 NV­Yamhill­Carl 1 94

Eby, Brianna1524 NV­McMinnville 1 94

Cook, Amber1538 NV­Canby 1 94

Widmer, Emmaly1551 NV­Canby 1 94

Hughes, Jessica1610 TV­West Linn 1 94

Kapeiski, Paige1785 TV­Molalla 1 94

King, McKenzie2033 CE­Sisters 1 94

Chandler, Olivia2034 CE­Sisters 1 94

Dial, Deborah2064 CE­Ridgeview 1 94

Count: 155
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Bernards, Emily381 WI­West Albany 39 1

Hayden, Region959 CE­Redmond 39 1

Perkins, Kylie18 SO­Bonanza 38 3

Campbell, Kate886 CE­Bend 36 4

Martin, Clay203 WI­Corvallis 34 5

Woolsey, Kelsey108 SO­Hidden Valle 30 6

Eichler, Monica1433 NV­Amity 30 6

Chandler, Olivia2034 CE­Sisters 28 8

Sloop, Annie1608 TV­West Linn 22 9

Watson, Sarah378 WI­West Albany 21 10

Larson, Sarah1558 NV­Silverton 20 11

Pfaff, Victoria47 SO­Crater 19 12

Cuevas, Anna216 SV­Junction Cit 17 13

Hanson, Kaylie1002 SV­Churchill 16 14

Stickel, Kyle20 SO­Bonanza 15 15

Jahnke, Mikyla151 SO­South Medfor 15 15

Ford, Makenzie427 NE­Corbett 13 17

Ekman, McKenzie724 NW­Southridge 12 18

Beauchamp, Cheyenne1482 NV­Dallas 12 18

Tolman, Cassie1534 NV­Canby 11 20

Jaehnig, Shaelan1212 SV­North Bend 10 21

Palin, Jake990 CE­Madras 9 22

Rosauer, Bobbi Jo827 CE­Sisters 7 23

DeForest, Madeline227 WI­North Salem 6 24

Ingram, Abby1753 TV­Oregon City 6 24

Therrien, Monica690 NW­Nestucca 5 26

Caseday, Kaitlyn503 NE­Sam Barlow 3 27

Snoeck, Valentine664 NW­Hillsboro 3 27

Smith, Kristal19 SO­Bonanza 2 29

Stout, Breanne463 NE­Estacada 2 29

Bates, Charisa818 CE­LaPine 2 29

Gilbert, Nathan856 CE­Northlake 2 29

Dexter, Lyndee1180 SV­North Bend 2 29

Chipman, Ashley1423 NV­North Marion 2 29

Count: 34
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Brooks, Cari660 NW­Hillsboro 98 1

Eaton, Delany662 NW­Hillsboro 98 1

Hayden, Region959 CE­Redmond 88 3

Laguardia, Jessica1652 TV­Colton 86 4

Chanaud, Cheyenne148 SO­South Medfor 80 5

Hitchcock, Jordan1546 NV­Canby 78 6

Heywood, Justine870 CE­Mt View 76 7

Dewar, Madelen250 WI­Cascade 74 8

Atchison, Melanie251 WI­Cascade 74 8

Tolman, Cassie1534 NV­Canby 74 8

Burgess, Taylor147 SO­South Medfor 72 11

Jahnke, Mikyla151 SO­South Medfor 72 11

Sustello, Taryn1174 SV­Willamette 72 11

Reed, Kaity1144 SV­Willamette 70 14

Sherer, Kalli745 NW­Tillamook 68 15

Weber, Tyler746 NW­Tillamook 68 15

Moore, Claire155 SO­South Medfor 66 17

Puppo, Rebeckah500 NE­Sam Barlow 66 17

Cuevas, Anna216 SV­Junction Cit 64 19

Pimentel, Devin278 SV­Junction Cit 64 19

Berglund, Monica579 NE­Sam Barlow 64 19

Stepp, Chelsea1268 SV­Junction Cit 64 19

Norlin, Sierra1662 TV­Colton 62 23

Jones, Jasmine667 NW­Hillsboro 58 24

Coon, Katie377 WI­West Albany 54 25

Bernards, Emily381 WI­West Albany 54 25

Beauchamp, Cheyenne1482 NV­Dallas 54 25

Bennett, Elecia516 NE­Sandy 52 28

Knapp, Jennifer545 NE­Sandy 52 28

Johnson, Aspen1068 SV­Elmira 52 28

Lowe, Leah1074 SV­Elmira 52 28

Mauk, Taran1486 NV­Dallas 52 28

Woolsey, Kelsey108 SO­Hidden Valle 50 33

Stephens, Mikayla157 SO­South Medfor 50 33

Toreson, Brooke158 SO­South Medfor 50 33

Cyrus, Mickaela903 CE­Redmond 50 33
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Kralovec, Carrie1544 NV­Canby 50 33

Cafferty, Cassie91 SO­Hidden Valle 48 38

Barton, Hannah145 SO­South Medfor 48 38

McGill, Megan154 SO­South Medfor 48 38

Hart, Denali807 CE­Summit 48 38

Watson, Sarah378 WI­West Albany 46 42

Dreyer, Savannah736 NW­St. Helens 46 42

Neal, Hannah738 NW­St. Helens 46 42

Skinner, Rosie953 CE­Redmond 46 42

Scott, Brittany1536 NV­Canby 46 42

Olsen, Amy384 WI­West Albany 44 47

Cox, Allison734 NW­St. Helens 44 47

Crippen, Carly735 NW­St. Helens 44 47

Nicholson, Kelli813 CE­Summit 44 47

Hawley, Jenna150 SO­South Medfor 42 51

Dewar, Shelby219 WI­Cascade 42 51

Renner, Brianna221 WI­Cascade 42 51

Johnson, Jadynne352 WI­Lebanon 42 51

Anderson, Ashlea354 WI­Lebanon 42 51

Richardson, Billie927 CE­Redmond 42 51

Kimpton, Mckenzie1140 SV­Thurston 42 51

Daggett, Kelsie1147 SV­Thurston 42 51

Redding, Destinee1170 SV­Willamette 42 51

Giles, Cheyenne149 SO­South Medfor 40 60

Weekley, Corissa159 SO­South Medfor 40 60

Morford, Kelce670 NW­Hillsboro 40 60

Hood, Delaney866 CE­Mt View 40 60

Koellermeier, Mikaela873 CE­Mt View 40 60

Hansen, Kaycee907 CE­Redmond 40 60

McLaughlin, Meghan1173 SV­Willamette 40 60

Dyck, Marissa1523 NV­McMinnville 40 60

Eby, Brianna1524 NV­McMinnville 40 60

Vickery, Caleigh1657 TV­Colton 40 60

Lovenburg, Kassandra1658 TV­Colton 40 60

Henderer, Rylee298 WI­Philomath 38 71

Foster, Adrienne313 WI­Philomath 38 71
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Huffman, Gabrielle506 NE­Sam Barlow 38 71

Silver, David1488 NV­Dallas 38 71

Weninger, Maghan1751 TV­Oregon City 38 71

Perkins, Kylie18 SO­Bonanza 36 76

DeForest, Madeline227 WI­North Salem 36 76

Ragon, Trevor293 WI­North Salem 36 76

Corwin, Reanna309 WI­Philomath 36 76

Schrock, Megan316 WI­Philomath 36 76

Hoopes, Keleigh743 NW­Tillamook 36 76

Kelly, Jamie859 CE­Mt View 36 76

Grossman, Joy867 CE­Mt View 36 76

Kamperman, Annie868 CE­Mt View 36 76

Johnson, Corbie1063 SV­Elmira 36 76

Biddie, Katelynn1064 SV­Elmira 36 76

Lay, Jenna1065 SV­Elmira 36 76

Pew, Elizabeth "Lizzy"1066 SV­Elmira 36 76

Morgan, Sydney1547 NV­Canby 36 76

Tietz, Caitlyn1549 NV­Canby 36 76

Larson, Sarah1558 NV­Silverton 36 76

DiMatteo, Lena93 SO­Hidden Valle 34 92

Woolsey, Mikayla109 SO­Hidden Valle 34 92

Wolfe, Kodi1493 NV­Dallas 34 92

Potter, Sarah1562 NV­Silverton 34 92

Hynes, Madison1563 NV­Silverton 34 92

Hare, Naomi1572 NV­Silverton 34 92

Fazz, Aly1772 TV­Oregon City 34 92

Currey, Jenissa338 WI­Scio 32 99

Perez, Angela339 WI­Scio 32 99

Phillips, Samantha340 WI­Scio 32 99

Bishop, Shelby341 WI­Scio 32 99

Classen, Alexa342 WI­Scio 32 99

Lawhon, Mikayla343 WI­Scio 32 99

Griffin, Kaylynn457 NE­Estacada 32 99

Wright, Kayla544 NE­Sandy 32 99

Taylor, Sophia582 NE­Sam Barlow 32 99

Rogers, Katrina1267 SV­Junction Cit 32 99
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OHearn, Darby1528 NV­Canby 32 99

Bare, Lanee1542 NV­Canby 32 99

Ingram, Abby1753 TV­Oregon City 32 99

Gailey, Zack16 SO­Bonanza 30 112

Smith, Kristal19 SO­Bonanza 30 112

Beam, Keely90 SO­Hidden Valle 30 112

Hoglen, Courtney99 SO­Hidden Valle 30 112

DiMatteo, Anna103 SO­Hidden Valle 30 112

Moore, Sabrina471 NE­Estacada 30 112

Bartz, Morgann527 NE­Sandy 30 112

Hess, Kody17 SO­Bonanza 28 119

Kabot, Sarah100 SO­Hidden Valle 28 119

James, Valerie522 NE­Sandy 28 119

Swanson, Erin1171 SV­Willamette 28 119

Dexter, Lyndee1180 SV­North Bend 28 119

Jaehnig, Shaelan1212 SV­North Bend 28 119

Vergin, Alysia1401 NV­Perrydale 28 119

Price, Taylor1404 NV­Perrydale 28 119

Magill, Anna1406 NV­Perrydale 28 119

Mode, Marissa1409 NV­Perrydale 28 119

Eichler, Monica1433 NV­Amity 28 119

Hoffman, Montana1436 NV­Amity 28 119

Barth, Hannah1517 NV­McMinnville 28 119

Scott, Tess1525 NV­McMinnville 28 119

Templeton, Harley1771 TV­Oregon City 28 119

Krueger, Angela462 NE­Estacada 26 134

Jones, Emily728 NW­Southridge 26 134

Foster, Megan814 CE­Summit 26 134

Miller, Tanna386 WI­West Albany 24 137

Andrew, Alyssa627 NW­Forest Grove 24 137

Begg, Alora628 NW­Forest Grove 24 137

Ekman, Avery723 NW­Southridge 24 137

Ekman, McKenzie724 NW­Southridge 24 137

Jacobs, Audrey727 NW­Southridge 24 137

Dreyer, Madison731 NW­St. Helens 24 137

Holmes, Azaya732 NW­St. Helens 24 137
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Lobby, Katie737 NW­St. Helens 24 137

Snook, Mikael739 NW­St. Helens 24 137

Smith, Maddie808 CE­Summit 24 137

Allenbach, Isabella809 CE­Summit 24 137

Wilson, Shelby Rae810 CE­Summit 24 137

Bennett, Alyssa1175 SV­North Bend 24 137

Sundbaum, Jessica1182 SV­North Bend 24 137

Barker, Jasmine1183 SV­North Bend 24 137

Martin, Laurynn1506 NV­Yamhill­Carl 24 137

Johnson, Makayla1656 TV­Colton 24 137

Child, Fallon1788 TV­Molalla 24 137

Neal, Lindsey382 WI­West Albany 22 156

Miller, Tia383 WI­West Albany 22 156

Saxe, Katelyn630 NW­Forest Grove 22 156

Reber, Jaleena1510 NV­Yamhill­Carl 22 156

Baumer, Alex1514 NV­Yamhill­Carl 22 156

Zissa, Amberly1752 TV­Oregon City 22 156

Fox, Emma1755 TV­Oregon City 22 156

McQuown, Brooke1759 TV­Oregon City 22 156

Easton, Kimberly271 WI­West Salem 20 164

VanSlander, Shelby272 WI­West Salem 20 164

McNab, Erin275 WI­West Salem 20 164

Miller, Kaylee276 WI­West Salem 20 164

Christenson, Jessica461 NE­Estacada 20 164

Ritschard, Hayley520 NE­Sandy 20 164

Avalon, Catrina607 NW­Beaverton 20 164

Clark, Breanna608 NW­Beaverton 20 164

Baldwin, Mary609 NW­Beaverton 20 164

Bridges, Haley610 NW­Beaverton 20 164

Gray, Hannah611 NW­Beaverton 20 164

Thompson, Holli612 NW­Beaverton 20 164

Fowler, Natalie613 NW­Beaverton 20 164

Hankins, Emily614 NW­Beaverton 20 164

Patton, Malorie615 NW­Beaverton 20 164

Hays, Morgan649 NW­Glencoe 20 164

Beasley, Jessie1479 NV­Dallas 20 164
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Marchette, Marianne1583 NV­Silverton 20 164

Lencioni, Faith1784 TV­Molalla 20 164

Weninger, Brenna1787 TV­Molalla 20 164

DeAngelis, Kenra1789 TV­Molalla 20 164

Stout, Breanne463 NE­Estacada 18 185

Helgeson, Courtney467 NE­Estacada 18 185

James, Billy529 NE­Sandy 18 185

Bond, Jessica645 NW­Glencoe 18 185

Brosius, Madeline647 NW­Glencoe 18 185

Sahlfeld, Kayla653 NW­Glencoe 18 185

Ruth, Tyler804 CE­Pendleton 18 185

Mitchell, Crystal805 CE­Pendleton 18 185

Guenther, Elsie1565 NV­Silverton 18 185

Bangle, Dominique1754 TV­Oregon City 18 185

Thiessen, Ashley1758 TV­Oregon City 18 185

Snyder, Shelby1764 TV­Oregon City 18 185

McQuown, Syd1766 TV­Oregon City 18 185

Kapeiski, Paige1785 TV­Molalla 18 185

Henry, Erica1820 SV­Roseburg 18 185

Slone, Michael1826 SV­Roseburg 18 185

Nash, Sydney1833 SV­Roseburg 18 185

Spence, Emily1836 SV­Roseburg 18 185

Crompton, Brittani361 WI­Sweet Home 16 203

Rist, Anna362 WI­Sweet Home 16 203

Heyob, Bethany661 NW­Hillsboro 16 203

Loomis, Jayden1024 SV­Cottage Grov 16 203

Glynn, Jessica1062 SV­Elmira 16 203

Dunham, Shaniah1069 SV­Elmira 16 203

Vita, Ricky1531 NV­Canby 16 203

Storey, Brenna1596 NV­Sherwood 16 203

Graziano, Danell1760 TV­Oregon City 16 203

Herstman, Cassidy1773 TV­Oregon City 16 203

Gibbons, Cheyenne1779 TV­Molalla 16 203

Rigsby, Tamekea292 WI­North Salem 14 214

Kammers, Kara456 NE­Estacada 14 214

Moser, Danielle469 NE­Estacada 14 214
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Baker, Tapanga535 NE­Sandy 14 214

Rosholt, Shelby629 NW­Forest Grove 14 214

Adler, Sidnee709 NW­Scappoose 14 214

Holdner, Emily712 NW­Scappoose 14 214

Stover, Desiree714 NW­Scappoose 14 214

Kelley, Payton715 NW­Scappoose 14 214

Walker, Callie1540 NV­Canby 14 214

Churilla, Madisyn1543 NV­Canby 14 214

Widmer, Emmaly1551 NV­Canby 14 214

Gannon, Alaina1588 NV­Sherwood 14 214

Copfer, David1593 NV­Sherwood 14 214

Gierloff, Madison38 SO­Crater 12 228

Mann, Mallory42 SO­Crater 12 228

Goodrich, Danielle458 NE­Estacada 12 228

Strickland, Krystal466 NE­Estacada 12 228

Meza, Nichole514 NE­Sam Barlow 12 228

Joy, Hannah525 NE­Sandy 12 228

Mees, Brianna593 NE­Sam Barlow 12 228

Bates, Charisa818 CE­LaPine 12 228

McCarty, Hailey824 CE­LaPine 12 228

Irvin, Kelbi851 CE­LaPine 12 228

Woodman, Maya1153 SV­Thurston 12 228

Couey, Zoe1484 NV­Dallas 12 228

Weiner, Kayla510 NE­Sam Barlow 10 240

Solomon, Alex521 NE­Sandy 10 240

Kelly, Avalon523 NE­Sandy 10 240

Bell, Sierra540 NE­Sandy 10 240

McCarthy, Karlynn962 CE­Redmond 10 240

Dennis, Katie1023 SV­Cottage Grov 10 240

Hill, Theron1025 SV­Cottage Grov 10 240

Petty, Tyrah1028 SV­Cottage Grov 10 240

Murray, Isabelle1141 SV­Thurston 10 240

Johnson, Amira1145 SV­Thurston 10 240

Ryerse, Macie1146 SV­Thurston 10 240

Merrell, Kelly1151 SV­Thurston 10 240

Goolsby, Ashley1778 TV­Molalla 10 240
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Cheyne, Elizabeth15 SO­Bonanza 8 253

Yaryan, Savannah21 SO­Bonanza 8 253

Malkon, Maddi152 SO­South Medfor 8 253

Bonebrake, Hannah625 NW­Forest Grove 8 253

Rogers, Cera1149 SV­Thurston 8 253

Fox, Reanna1150 SV­Thurston 8 253

Wordinger, Rayna1790 TV­Molalla 8 253

Estergreen, Linnea1795 TV­Molalla 8 253

Kimball, Alicia346 WI­Lebanon 6 261

Weld, Mikkala398 WI­Sweet Home 6 261

Binks, Talon399 WI­Sweet Home 6 261

Broadfoot, Bailie501 NE­Sam Barlow 6 261

Hoagland, Jaimie507 NE­Sam Barlow 6 261

Drenner, Alisa508 NE­Sam Barlow 6 261

Johnson, Kadi583 NE­Sam Barlow 6 261

Belcher, Jaymie591 NE­Sam Barlow 6 261

Wallace, Jessica938 CE­Bend 6 261

Schueller, Shania1026 SV­Cottage Grov 6 261

Sullivan, Rachel1770 TV­Oregon City 6 261

Pfaff, Victoria47 SO­Crater 4 272

Wright, Caitlin53 SO­Crater 4 272

Shelton, Sandie54 SO­Crater 4 272

Souza, Tinasha321 WI­Lebanon 4 272

Kunkle, Danielle325 WI­Stayton 4 272

Fraser, Hannah329 WI­Stayton 4 272

Cook, Bethany349 WI­Lebanon 4 272

Caseday, Kaitlyn503 NE­Sam Barlow 4 272

Zimmer, Holly705 NW­Rainier 4 272

Graham, Maya710 NW­Scappoose 4 272

Rice, Nicole713 NW­Scappoose 4 272

Brant, Lacie884 CE­Bend 4 272

Campbell, Kate886 CE­Bend 4 272

Cornett, Riann939 CE­Bend 4 272

Graham, Amalea1568 NV­Silverton 4 272

Divers, McKenzie1728 TV­Lake Oswego 4 272

Talbot, Kate1729 TV­Lake Oswego 4 272
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Heintz, Alex1733 TV­Lake Oswego 4 272

Locke, Shannon1748 TV­Lake Oswego 4 272

Althauser, Savannah1761 TV­Oregon City 4 272

Henkin, Kelila1765 TV­Oregon City 4 272

Walley, Lauren2060 CE­Trinity Luth 4 272

Conner, Jazmine4 SO­Ashland 2 294

Courtney, Cassidy5 SO­Ashland 2 294

Moore, Dominique8 SO­Ashland 2 294

Sirianni, Piper9 SO­Ashland 2 294

Stickel, Kyle20 SO­Bonanza 2 294

Kumley, Alexi41 SO­Crater 2 294

Martin, Rebecca Lynn43 SO­Crater 2 294

Torrey, Kayla51 SO­Crater 2 294

Fitzhugh, Madison94 SO­Hidden Valle 2 294

Morales, Paige98 SO­Hidden Valle 2 294

Skaggs, Taylor105 SO­Hidden Valle 2 294

Flores, Meghan115 SO­Illinois Val 2 294

McKenzie, Holly116 SO­Illinois Val 2 294

Sowell, Bryan118 SO­Illinois Val 2 294

Meng, Monica119 SO­Illinois Val 2 294

Martin, Clay203 WI­Corvallis 2 294

Macdonald, Rachael207 WI­Corvallis 2 294

Denue, Breeana310 WI­Philomath 2 294

Hendrix, Rebecca319 WI­Philomath 2 294

Albee, Raquel322 WI­Stayton 2 294

Kelly, David327 WI­Stayton 2 294

White, Shyane355 WI­Corvallis 2 294

Mixon, Kaitlyn470 NE­Estacada 2 294

Thompson, Camie498 NE­Wilson 2 294

Stokes, Anja499 NE­Wilson 2 294

Butts, Keith532 NE­Sandy 2 294

Brostrom, Hayden592 NE­Sam Barlow 2 294

Jehan, Greysen651 NW­Glencoe 2 294

Stalnaker, Justine673 NW­Hillsboro 2 294

Cook, Kimberly696 NW­Rainier 2 294

Cook, Natalee697 NW­Rainier 2 294
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Phipps, Sophia704 NW­Rainier 2 294

Corkran, Shannon721 NW­Southridge 2 294

Benson, Cammi830 CE­Sisters 2 294

Booren, Alyssa850 CE­Madras 2 294

Mitchell, Kathleen883 CE­Bend 2 294

Richardson, Lauren893 CE­Bend 2 294

Campbell, Kaitlin894 CE­Bend 2 294

Irwin, Avalon895 CE­Bend 2 294

Stewart, Sarah898 CE­Bend 2 294

Burgener, Harley921 CE­Dufur 2 294

Elam, Megan924 CE­Dufur 2 294

Tobin, Kelsey928 CE­Redmond 2 294

Griggs, Brittney929 CE­Redmond 2 294

Garlitz, Codie955 CE­Redmond 2 294

Stevens, Kasey963 CE­Redmond 2 294

Jensen, Lakota991 CE­Madras 2 294

Hanson, Kaylie1002 SV­Churchill 2 294

Mortier, Brianna1007 SV­Churchill 2 294

Berg, Kim1008 SV­Churchill 2 294

Haley, Kirsti1010 SV­Churchill 2 294

Christman, Alice1022 SV­Cottage Grov 2 294

Lutz, Alyssa1205 SV­Springfield 2 294

Purcell, Heather1206 SV­Springfield 2 294

Walsh, Jenna1207 SV­Springfield 2 294

Hunt­Statzer, Sophia1210 SV­Springfield 2 294

Lohonyay, Savannah1211 SV­Springfield 2 294

Slade, Nathan1480 NV­Dallas 2 294

Blando, Krystal1483 NV­Dallas 2 294

Lee, Chrystal1485 NV­Dallas 2 294

Pederson, Katie1487 NV­Dallas 2 294

Dunmire, Kristal1492 NV­Dallas 2 294

Pedersen, Kristi1496 NV­Dallas 2 294

Unger, Mikayla1497 NV­Dallas 2 294

Binz, Austin1513 NV­Yamhill­Carl 2 294

Turner, Aunika1554 NV­Canby 2 294

Doerfler, Anneliese1560 NV­Silverton 2 294
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Kuenzi, Nicole1570 NV­Silverton 2 294

Ross, Megan1589 NV­Sherwood 2 294

Fettig, Molly1590 NV­Sherwood 2 294

Middleton, Alex1592 NV­Sherwood 2 294

Dix, Gavin1594 NV­Sherwood 2 294

McNab, Sydney1598 NV­Sherwood 2 294

Pak, Hayley1602 TV­West Linn 2 294

Stevens, Emma1607 TV­West Linn 2 294

Halvorson, Katie1685 TV­Tualatin 2 294

Ison, Sydney1687 TV­Tualatin 2 294

Miller, Rachel1693 TV­Tualatin 2 294

Burgess, Ally1696 TV­Tualatin 2 294

Kunkle­Read, Nehalem1726 TV­Lake Oswego 2 294

Anders, McKenna1738 TV­Lake Oswego 2 294

Teplick, Chloe1741 TV­Lake Oswego 2 294

Moore, Thorbjorn1774 TV­Oregon City 2 294

Keep, Abby1791 TV­Molalla 2 294

Myers, Kortney1911 SV­Thurston 2 294

OConnor, Elissa2005 CE­Sisters 2 294

Curl, Lauren2054 CE­Trinity Luth 2 294

Haynes, Jaycie2055 CE­Trinity Luth 2 294

McCabe, Taylor2057 CE­Trinity Luth 2 294

Kinsey, Jaydra2059 CE­Trinity Luth 2 294

Count: 383
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